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Names （学校名称） Location（地点） Website （网站地址） 

Abbey DLD Group of Colleges Various www.abbeycolleges.co.uk 

Arts University Bournemouth Bournemouth aub.ac.uk 

Bishop’s Stortford College Hertfordshire www.bishopsstortfordcollege.org 

Bishopstrow College Wiltshire www.bishopstrow.com 

Bosworth Independent College Northampton bosworthcollege.com 

Bournemouth Collegiate School Dorset www.bournemouthcollegiateschool.co.uk 

Box Hill School Surrey www.boxhillschool.com 

Brentwood School Essex www.brentwoodschool.co.uk 

Canford School Dorset www.canford.com 

Cardiff Sixth Form College Cardiff www.ccoex.com 

CATS Global Schools Various catsglobalschools.com 

Cheltenham College Gloucestershire www.cheltenhamcollege.org 

Chichester College Chichester www.chichester.ac.uk 

Chigwell School Essex www.chigwell-school.org 

City of London Freemen’s School Surrey www.freemens.org 

d’Overbroeck’s  Oxford www.doverbroecks.com 

Embley (Hampshire Collegiate 
School) 

Hampshire www.embley.org.uk 

Farlington School West Sussex www.farlingtonschool.com 

Fulneck School Leeds www.fulneckschool.co.uk 

International Foundation Group London www.intfoundationgroup.co.uk 

Kings Colleges Various www.kingseducation.com 

LVS Ascot Berkshire www.lvs.ascot.sch.uk 

Mill Hill International London www.millhill.org.uk 

Moyles Court School Hampshire www.moylescourt.co.uk 

Oxford International College Oxford www.oxcoll.com 

Oxford Sixth Form College Oxford www.oxfordsixthformcollege.com 

Padworth College Reading www.padworth.com 

Royal Russell School Surrey www.royalrussell.co.uk 

Sherfield School Hampshire www.sherfieldschool.co.uk 

SOAS University of London London www.soas.ac.uk 

St Christopher School Hertfordshire www.stchris.co.uk 

Stephen Perse Foundation Cambridge www.stephenperse.com 

英国合作院校一览表 

• 专业留学申请团队 

• 精心挑选、英国知名名校 

• 根据留学生的学习成绩和兴趣选择学校和科目 

 

 

 

 

提供合适的 
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Talbot Heath School Bournemouth www.talbotheath.org 

The Royal School Surrey www.royal-school.org 

University for the Creative Arts Surrey & Kent www.uca.ac.uk 

University of Law Various www.law.ac.uk 

 

http://www.talbotheath.org/

